CCG-1500 Series
Industrial private 5G cellular gateways
Features and Benefits
• High-throughput data transmissions (DL: 920 Mbps, UL: 440 Mbps)
• Dual SIM failover and auto connection recovery for reliable cellular
connectivity
• Low power consumption (8 W on average)

Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name Ethernet Ports Cellular/Band Serial Ports
CCG-1510-TW-T 2
5G: n1 / n3 / n28 / n41 / n78
4G: B1 / B3 / B7 / B8 / B28 / B38
1
CCG-1510-US-T 2 5G: n48 1
CCG-1510-T 2
5G: n1 / n3 / n28 / n41 / n48 / n77 /
n78
4G: B1 / B3 / B7 / B8 / B28 / B38
1
CCG-1520-T 2 5G: n79 1
Accessories (sold separately)
Wall-Mounting Kits
WK-160-02 Wall-mounting kit with 1 plate (160 x 89 x 2.0 mm), 4 screws, gray
© Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated May 22, 2026.